You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ 4SEPC680M+TS : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
4SEPC680M+TS Details PDF
4SEPC680M+TS
Manufacturer Part Number: 4SEPC680M+TS
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20% 4V T/H
Datasheets: 4SEPC680M+TS.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 4SEPC680M+TS
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20% 4V T/H
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 1000 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SEPC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.512" (13.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 4V
Capacitance 680µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 7 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 305mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 6.1A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing 0.138" (3.50mm)
Surface Mount Land Size -
Package / Case Radial, Can
Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
4SEQP1200M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 1200UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC820M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560MX+C7
SANYO
4SEPC560MX+C7 SANYO
4SEPC820M+T
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560MX
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEQP330M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 330UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEQP150M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC680M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20%
4V T/H
08051A180FAT2A 08055U110GAT2A 1812AA121JAT1A 4SEP1200M 4SEPC560M
4SEPC560MW 4SEPC560MW+TSS 4SEPC680M B45196H5336K409 BD3-1212-24
C2012C0G2A392K125AA C2012X6S1E225M125AC CC0805JRNPOABN220 CL05B562KA5NNNC CL05C910JB5NNNC
FDD6512AFSC FKCC5-24S121 FS100R12KE3 FYV0203DSMTF HNC-100LT
HTP25CPTH IDTCV132APV8 IS31FL3236-QFLS2-TR IXGH6N170 LMP90077MHX/NOPB
LT1021BCN8-5#PBF LT1092ACN8 LT3467AES6 MAX4820EUP MAX4838EXT-T
MBR10200FCT MIC2145BML-TR NT68F633U PQ025EF01FZH RFD8P06SM
SB30-03T-TL SKBaB250/220-4 SKT551-16E SML90SUZ06JD-T SN74LVC1G32DSFR
STPS12045V TCM0605-900-2P-TO00 TCS37715FN TMK107BJ104KAHT TT62(93)N08
V24C12C100AL3 VI20120C-E3/4W WSL20106L000FEA XC3130A-09PQ100C Z86E3312SSC